MARYLAND MANUAL.

ADJUTANTS-GENERAL OF MARYLAND.

Henry Carberry

Samuel T. Wright

John Kilty

John Gassaway

Richard Harwood of Thomas

John N. Watkins

John Wilmot

Nicholas Brewer of John

Office Rec.
John S. Berry.

George H. Bier

Charles H. MecBlair

Frank A. Bond

J. Wesley Watkins

James Howard

Henry Kyd Douglas

L. Allison Wilmer

John S. Saunders

Clinton L. Riggs

Henry M. Warfield
Charles F. Macklin

Henry M. Warfield

Oct. 6,
July 18,
July 17,
June 6,
Jan, 30,
May 19,
Mar. 10,
Appointed for six years (see Wingate’s Maryalnd
Register of 1857).
Mar. 24,
Appointed for six years (see Maryland Register
of 1861). Resigned Februar,- 4, 1864, Exec.
Feb. 10,
Recommissioned March 24, 1867,
April 6,
Resigned February 3, 1871,
Feb. 8,
Recommissioned February 5, 1872.
April 4,
Recommisgioned March 22, 1876.
April 8,
e APFIL 8,
Recommissioned February 25, 1886. Recommis-
sioned February 21, 1888.
Mar. 3,
Feb, 19,
Feb. 7,
Died January 19, 1904,
Jan, 29,
Jan. 22,
Feb. 2,
Mar. 1,
Mar. 11,

Milton A. Reckord

ATTORNEYS-GENERAL OF MARYLAND.

Luther Martin

William Pinkney

John Thomas Mason

John Johnson

John Montgomery

Luther Martin

Nathaniel Williams, Assistant Attorney-General ... .

Thomas B. Dorsey

Thomas Kell

255

1794
1807
1810
1811
1817
1835
185%

1858

1864
1869
1871

1874

1880
1884

1892
1896
1800

1904
1908
1912
1916
1920

1778
1805
1806
1806
1811
1818
1820
1822
1824

Roger B. Taney

Josiah Bayley
George R. Richardson

Robert J. Brent

Alexander Randall*

1827
1831
1845
1851
1864

* The office of Attorney-General was abolished by the Constitution of
1851, but was re-established by the Constitution of 1864.



