ADJUTANTS-GENERAL OF MARYLAND.

Henry Carberry Samuel T. Wright John Kilty John Gassaway Richard Harwood of Thomas John N. Watkins John Wilmot Appointed for six years (see Wingate's Maryalnd Register of 1857).	July July June Jan, May	18, 7, 6, 30, 19,	1794 1807 1810 1811 1817 1835 1856
Nicholas Brewer of John Appointed for six years (see Maryland Register of 1861). Resigned Februar: 4, 1864, Exec. Office Rec.	Mar.	24,	185 8
John S. Berry Recommissioned March 24, 1867.			
George H. Bier Resigned February 3, 1871.	April	6,	1869
Charles H. McBlair Recommissioned February 5, 1872.	Feb.	8,	1871
Frank A. Bond Recommissioned March 22, 1876.		4,	1874
J. Wesley Watkins	April	6,	1880
James Howard Recommissioned February 25, 1886. Recommissioned February 21, 1888.			1884
Henry Kyd Douglas	Mar.	3,	1892
L. Allison Wilmer	"Feb.	19,	1896
John S. Saunders Died January 19, 1904.		•	1900
Clinton L. Riggs	Jan.	29,	1904 1908
Henry M. Warfield Charles F. Macklin	Jun. Feb	22,	1912
Henry M. Warfield	Mar	1.	1916
Milton A. Reckord	Mar.	11,	1920
ATTORNEYS-GENERAL OF MARYLAND.			
Luther Martin			
William Pinkney			1805
John Thomas Mason			1806
John Johnson			1806
John Montgomery Luther Martin			1816
Nathaniel Williams, Assistant Attorney-General		•••••	1650
Thomas B. Dorsey		*******	1822
Thomas Kell			1824
Roger B. Taney			1827
Josiah Bayley			1831
George R. Richardson			1845
Robert J. Brent			1851
Alexander Randall*		******	1864

^{*}The office of Attorney-General was abolished by the Constitution of 1851, but was re-established by the Constitution of 1864.